ARGAKA VILLAGE 3 - APARTMENT NO.

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location

Bedroom

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Covered verandas /[ Terraces
Other covered areas

Common Areas

Covered Parking

Apartment
Polis
Seaside/countryside

2

105.69 m>2

68.68 M2
14.36 M?
22,65 m?>

9.71m?

12.94 m?



